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LIST OF CURRENT NOTIFICATIONS


	Ref No
	Date Notification made
	Date of Procession
	Time of Procession
	Name of Organisation
	Route
	No of marchers taking part
	Prevented or Restricted
	Reason for Prevention

	341
	19.12.2024
	03.05.2025
	12pm
	Dundee Trades Union Council
	Unite the Union Car Park at 110 Blackness Road to Burns Statue at Albert Square via Blackness Road, Hawkhill, West Marketgait, Nethergate, Overgate and Reform Street.
	200
	
	

	342
	31.12.2024
	28.03.2025

	6.45pm
	6th/8th Dundee Boys Brigade
	Area outside of Farmfoods, Bank Street / High Street, Lochee High Street northwards into Lochee Parish Church adjacent to Nicol’s Lane.
	120
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